Tactical Controls Limited 340TC Data Sheet
340TCDS - 1 - 920403
340TC MULTI-CHANNEL
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
340TC Data Sheet Tactical Controls Limited
920403 - 2 - 340TCDS
DESCRIPTION
The 340TC is a highly accurate, compact multi-loop

Tel: +44 1903 750800 Fax: +44 1903 750678
Email: Email@TacticalControls.freeserve.co.uk
Ordering example:
A type 340TC temperature controller having four
PRT100 platinum resistance thermometer inputs,
supply voltage of 230Vac and a RS232 digital
communications interface has the ordering code:
340TC-C4-2-1-01-00
output
Tactical 340
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
channel
Measured Value DisplaySetpoint Display
Displayed Channel
Indicators and
Channels in
UP Key DOWN Key
ACCESS Key
Power Output
Indicators
Alarm (flash)
INSPECT Key
Keys
4321
Overall dimensions.
Ordering information
340TC - ............................ -..... - ..... - ..... . -00
Channel......................... |..... | ..... | ..... | ..... |
Input............................... ..... | ..... | ..... | ..... |
Supply Voltage ............... ...... ..... | ..... | ..... |
Communications Interface..... ...... ..... | ..... |
End of Code ................... ...... ...... ............ |
Channel
One channel C1
Two channels C2
Three channels C3
Four channels C4
Input
Thermocouple or DC 1
PRT100 2
Supply Voltage
230 +/-15% 50/60Hz 1
115 +/-15% 50/60Hz 2
Communications Interface
No communications interface NC
RS232 INTERFACE 01
RS485 INTERFACE 02
End of Code 00
Front panel.
96.090.0
178.1 9.5
9.5
90.0
96.0
3.7
24.4
CUT OUT DIMENSION 92 x 92mm -0 +0.2mm